FABORY

Stahlwille

Doppelmaulschlissel 10 16

X18 MM

Artikelnummer

N );WE ; Marke

UBB
UNSPSC
EAN
PKG. von 1
Technische Parameter Standards
Schutz der Verchromt
Oberflache
Lange 220
Schlusselgréfie grol3 18
Schlisselgrofie klein 16
Modell mit einem Nein
Schraubenschlissel
Funkenarmes Modell Nein

G0220.016.018
203120189204
27111726
4018754017881

Nur komplette
Verpackung



